Rochelle Police Department

Incident Activity Printed on February 8, 2023
Date & Time CFS # Activity Location Business Name City Disposition

02/07/23 00:47:11 CFS23-01259 Foot Patrol 1000 S 7TH ST Kwik Star ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 02:29:13 CFS23-01260 Business Check 380 IL RTE 38 Swedish American ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 02:30:13 CFS23-01261 Business Check 370 IL RTE 38 Jimmy Johns ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 02:31:07 CFS23-01262 Business Check 372 IL RTE 38 Athletico ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 02:31:56 CFS23-01263 Business Check 374 IL RTE 38 Pizza Hut ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 02:36:54 CFS23-01264 Business Check 11649 E FLAGG RD Flagg Township ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 02:37:44 CFS23-01265 Business Check 361 W IL RTE 38 Bearrows Auction Co ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 02:42:20 CFS23-01266 Business Check 455 W IL RTE 38 Stillman Bank ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 07:46:36 CFS23-01267 Foot Patrol 311 EIL RTE 38 Walmart ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 08:11:26 CFS23-01268 Foot Patrol 401 CHERRY AVE Hub City Senior ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 08:14:37 CFS23-01269 911 Hang Up/Non Emerg. 119 SOUTHVIEW DR ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 08:40:37 CFS23-01270 Traffic Stop HWY 38 / BRUSH GROVE ROCHELLE Clrd Adult Arrest
02/07/23 08:40:49 CFS23-01271 Background Check 416 N 6TH ST RPD ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 09:03:52 CFS23-01272 Foot Patrol 233 EIL RTE 38 Holcomb State Bank ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 09:32:54 CFS23-01273 Assist Other Agency 416 N 6TH ST RPD ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 09:33:43 CFS23-01274 Assist Other Agency 416 N 6TH ST RPD ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 09:55:18 CFS23-01275 Fire Assist. Other Agency HWY 38/ PHIL RD ROCHELLE Ref/Other Agency
02/07/23 11:29:23 CFS23-01276 Escort 1100 CALVIN RD First Presbyterian ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 11:39:52 CFS23-01277 Request Ambulance 321 W AVENUE H HOPE ROCHELLE Patient Treated, Transported
02/07/23 11:44:47 CFS23-01278 Check Welfare 5236 S WENDELL DR ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 12:00:39 CFS23-01279 Battery 1050 N 9TH ST Tilton School ROCHELLE Refer to Officer's Report
02/07/23 12:17:17 CFS23-01280 Juvenile Complaint 1401 E FLAGG RD RTHS ROCHELLE Pending Officer Notes
02/07/23 12:55:49 CFS23-01281 Lost Articles 555 W IL RTE 38 Little Caesars Pizza ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 13:08:47 CFS23-01282 Foot Patrol 1401 E FLAGG RD RTHS ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 13:23:00 CFS23-01283 Foot Patrol 900 N 2ND ST RCH ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 13:28:18 CFS23-01284 Accident - Private Prop 311 EIL RTE 38 Walmart ROCHELLE Pending Officer Notes
02/07/23 13:31:20 CFS23-01285 Attempted Suicide 124 N 9TH ST Railfan Park ROCHELLE Service Provided
02/07/23 13:44:28 CFS23-01286 Disturbance 1056 LINCOLN HWY KGH Investments ROCHELLE Service Provided
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Date & Time

02/07/23 13:56:11
02/07/23 14:17:20
02/07/23 14:34:56
02/07/23 14:45:47
02/07/23 14:55:28
02/07/23 15:25:44
02/07/23 15:44:18
02/07/23 16:07:44
02/07/23 17:32:50
02/07/23 18:39:36
02/07/23 19:19:17
02/07/23 19:29:42
02/07/23 20:14:20
02/07/23 20:20:12
02/07/23 20:27:27
02/07/23 21:02:28
02/07/23 21:09:41
02/07/23 21:27:57
02/07/23 21:54:19
02/07/23 22:12:32
02/07/23 23:31:55
02/07/23 23:43:08
02/07/23 23:45:22
02/07/23 23:49:16
02/08/23 00:00:57

CFS #

CFS23-01287
CFS23-01288
CFS23-01289
CFS23-01290
CFS23-01291
CFS23-01292
CFS23-01293
CFS23-01294
CFS23-01295
CFS23-01296
CFS23-01297
CFS23-01298
CFS23-01299
CFS23-01300
CFS23-01301
CFS23-01302
CFS23-01303
CFS23-01304
CFS23-01305
CFS23-01306
CFS23-01307
CFS23-01308
CFS23-01309
CFS23-01310
CFS23-01311

Total Records: 53

Activity

FOIA

FOIA

Request Ambulance
Assist Other Agency
Traffic Stop

Accident - Private Prop

Request Ambulance
Driving Complaint
Civil Problem

Viol/Order Of Protection

Request Ambulance
Citizen Assist
Criminal Sex Abuse
Battery

Check Welfare
Suspicious Person
Request Ambulance
Damage To Property
Battery

Suspicious Activity
Criminal Sex Assault
Loud Music

Request Ambulance
Report Not Needed
Foot Patrol

Location

416 N6TH ST

416 N 6TH ST
1021 N CARON RD
416 N 6TH ST

9TH ST /9TH AVE
311 EILRTE 38
900 N 2ND ST

146 W IL RTE 38
918 GARFIELD DR
701 N 10TH ST
1035 PARKVIEW DR
416 N 6TH ST
1401 E FLAGG RD
311 EILRTE 38
1037 N 7TH ST
1101 N 7TH ST
304 E SOUTH ST
653 S 1ST ST

900 N 2ND ST

892 RANGER RD
900 PETRO RD
1254 SHORT CT
1017 CARRIE AVE #3
416 N 6TH ST
1000 S 7TH ST

Business Name

RPD
RPD
Rochelle Gardens
RPD

Walmart
RCH
Dollar General

RPD
RTHS
Walmart

Road Ranger West

RCH

McDonalds Rochelle
Petro

RPD
Kwik Star

City

ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
CRESTON

ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE

Disposition

Service Provided

Service Provided

Patient Treated, Transported
Service Provided

Service Provided

Unfounded

Patient Treated, Transported
Unfounded

Service Provided

Refer to Officer's Report
Patient Treated, Transported
Service Provided

Service Provided

Refer to Officer's Report
Refer to Officer's Report
Service Provided

Patient Treated, Transported
Service Provided

Refer to Officer's Report
Service Provided

Unfounded

Officer Activity
Service Provided
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